Nozzle dia. Ø 1.0, Ø 1.3, Ø 1.5, Ø 1.8, Ø 2.0
Vacuum module suitable for handling workpieces of 0.5 to 5 kg.
Large suction flow rate, suitable when used with large size pads or multiple pads.
Large Size Vacuum Module:
Ejector System/Vacuum Pump System
EMC-ZR-01A-UK
ZR Series
Large Size Vacuum Module:

since turning excessively may cause the needle fall off.
In order to prevent the needle from loosening and falling out, the release flow rate adjusting (ZR1-ND-L) lock nut is also available.
How to Order Solenoid Valves/Air Operated Valves
ZR1 X126 Q
Q
SYJ3233
Solenoid valve
SYJA3130
Air operated
SYJ3133
5
6
V
S
R
24 VDC
12 VDC
6 VDC
5 VDC
3 VDC
rated voltage
L
LN
LO
M
MN
MO
G
H
L plug connector
 type
M plug connector
 type
Lead wire: 0.3 m
Without lead wires
Without connector
Lead wire: 0.3 m
Without lead wires
Without connector
Lead wire: 0.3 m
Lead wire: 0.6 m
Electrical entry
Grommet type
—
D
Non-locking push type
Slotted locking type
Manual override
—
Z
S
None
With light and surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor
Light/Surge voltage suppressor
Note) Mounting screw and pilot valve gasket are included.
ZR Series
Component Parts
Material